
Schützenverein Langenwang  

Wanderpreis der steirischen Landesjägerschaft  

im Luftgewehrschiessen  

2018  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Allgemein 
 

  1. Eichmann Günther        Murtal 1               97  95  97   -   -   -   289  

  2. Reumüller Peter         Murtal 1               97  95  96   -   -   -   288  

  3. Staberhofer Helmut      Mürzzuschlag I         97  96  94   -   -   -   287 

/15 

  4. Jansenberger Ekkehard   Murtal 2               94  93 100   -   -   -   287 

/13 

  5. Ehmann Karl Heinz       Leibnitz               95  97  94   -   -   -   286 

/16 

  6. Arbesleitner Gerhard    Deutschlandsberg       95  95  96   -   -   -   286 

/12 

  7. Breuer Erwin            Murtal 1               96  95  95   -   -   -   286 

/10 

  8. Ganster Manfred         Mürzzuschlag I         95  93  97   -   -   -   285 

/13 

  9. Kerschbaumer Gustav     Leoben                 95  95  95   -   -   -   285 

/13 

 10. Ochsenhofer August      Mürzzuschlag I         96  94  95   -   -   -   285 

/13 

 11. Weber Haymo             Murtal 2               96  95  94   -   -   -   285 

/13 

 12. Bichler Klaus           Murtal 3               96  95  94   -   -   -   285 

/11 

 13. Lukas Kurt              Mürzzuschlag I         96  95  93   -   -   -   284 

/12 

 14. Haas Viktor             Mürzzuschlag I        100  94  90   -   -   -   284 

/12 

 15. Loibnegger Franz        Murtal 1               94  94  96   -   -   -   284 /9 

 16. Weiss Richard           Murtal 2               95  95  93   -   -   -   283 

/14 

 17. Scheiber Robert         Murtal 3               93  96  94   -   -   -   283 

/13 

 18. Weitenthaler Markus     Murtal 3               98  93  91   -   -   -   282  

 19. Mühlthaler Odo          Murtal 2               93  92  94   -   -   -   279  

 20. Spreitzhofer Martin     Mürzzuschlag I         91  96  90   -   -   -   277  

 21. Zöhrer Ernst            Leibnitz               92  88  96   -   -   -   276 /7 

 22. Schober Thomas          Leoben 1               94  93  89   -   -   -   276 /7 

 23. Stalzer Günter          Murtal 3               91  92  92   -   -   -   275 /7 

 24. Schlegl Peter sen.      Graz Umgebung          93  90  92   -   -   -   275 /6 

 25. Mesch Andreas           Deutschlandsberg       90  93  91   -   -   -   274  

 26. Kremer Ralf             Graz Umgebung          89  90  94   -   -   -   273  

 27. Kemeter Fritz           Bruck                  89  92  91   -   -   -   272  

 28. Jäkel Peter             Hartberg 1             87  94  90   -   -   -   271 /5 

 29. Url Josef               Leoben                 90  96  85   -   -   -   271 /5 

 30. Kielnhofer Thomas       Hartberg 2             88  92  86   -   -   -   266 /9 

 31. Prügger Franz           Graz Umgebung          86  91  89   -   -   -   266 /7 

 32. Hirsch Erich            Mürzzuschlag I         91  91  84   -   -   -   266 /7 

 33. Strametz Georg          Deutschlandsberg       88  90  87   -   -   -   265 /6 



 34. Dornhofer Andreas       Hartberg 2             89  86  90   -   -   -   265 /5 

 35. Schlegl Peter jun.      Graz Umgebung          87  90  87   -   -   -   264  

 36. Harkam Andreas          Leibnitz               93  87  82   -   -   -   262 /5 

 37. Pfnadschek Josef        Leoben                 90  85  87   -   -   -   262 /2 

 38. Fröhlich August         Deutschlandsberg       89  89  83   -   -   -   261  

 39. Pinsker Alexander       Leoben 1               82  88  90   -   -   -   260  

 40. Goritschnig Paul        Leoben 1               93  84  82   -   -   -   259  

 41. Gelter Hannes           Leoben                 86  85  83   -   -   -   254  

 42. Lambrecht Robert        Leibnitz               83  80  90   -   -   -   253 /3 

 43. Zotter Fritz            Hartberg 1             86  84  83   -   -   -   253 /3 

 44. Ponggratz Christoph     Leoben 1               87  78  87   -   -   -   252  

 45. Eichtinger Siegfried    Mürzzuschlag I         80  86  81   -   -   -   247  

 46. Kerschbaumer Andreas    Hartberg 2             83  82  81   -   -   -   246 /4 

 47. Kielnhofer Josef        Hartberg 2             82  78  86   -   -   -   246 /2 

 48. Schiller Bernhard       Hartberg 1             84  82  78   -   -   -   244  

 49. Schiesl Karl            Hartberg 1             81  70  68   -   -   -   219  

Senioren 
 

  1. Skringer Helmuth        Leibnitz               98  96  96   -   -   -   290  

  2. Polding Anton           Murtal                 96  97  95   -   -   -   288  

  3. Stelzl Paul             Deutschlandsberg       93  96  94   -   -   -   283  

  4. Trummer Franz           Leibnitz               97  92  93   -   -   -   282  

  5. Meschan Franz           Deutschlandsberg       90  94  97   -   -   -   281 

/12 

  6. Ertl Hans Jörg          Bruck                  95  93  93   -   -   -   281 

/10 

  7. Kerschbaumer Gustav     Leoben                 95  95  90   -   -   -   280  

  8. Steinbauer Franz        Deutschlandsberg       94  96  89   -   -   -   279  

  9. Zischmeier Helene       Murtal                 96  89  93   -   -   -   278 

/10 

 10. Hansmann Max            Bruck                  95  94  89   -   -   -   278 /8 

 11. Neubauer Johann         Mürzzuschlag           90  94  93   -   -   -   277 

/11 

 12. Wetzelhütter Hermann    Bruck                  95  88  94   -   -   -   277 

/10 

 13. Vucak Josef             Leibnitz               90  92  95   -   -   -   277 /7 

 14. Hochörtler Ernst        Mürzzuschlag           89  92  96   -   -   -   277 /4 

 15. Halbauer Gerhard        Mürzzuschlag           92  95  88   -   -   -   275  

 16. Pircher Helmut          Bruck                  96  90  88   -   -   -   274  

 17. Kammerhofer Ludwig      Bruck 2                90  90  93   -   -   -   273  

 18. Mader Gottfried         Bruck 2                88  95  89   -   -   -   272 /9 

 19. Winkler Rupert          Mürzzuschlag           89  93  90   -   -   -   272 /5 

 20. Kandler Walter          Murtal                 93  92  86   -   -   -   271 /8 

 21. Wolf Heinz              Leibnitz               90  89  92   -   -   -   271 /7 

 22. Russegger Peter         Leoben                 89  91  87   -   -   -   267  

 23. Gross Patritz           Deutschlandsberg       93  86  86   -   -   -   265 /6 

 24. Zechner Herbert         Murtal                 90  86  89   -   -   -   265 /5 

 25. Amtmann Karl            Leoben                 88  88  87   -   -   -   263  

 26. Washuber Adolf          Bruck 2                92  87  80   -   -   -   259  

 27. Arbesleitner Josef      Frohnleiten            88  80  85   -   -   -   253  

 28. Hofer Ludwig            Bruck 2                90  83  76   -   -   -   249  

 29. Leitner Josef           Frohnleiten            79  88  80   -   -   -   247  

 30. Lengger Walter          Frohnleiten            82  83  80   -   -   -   245  

 31. Pucher Leo              Frohnleiten            77  86  81   -   -   -   244  

Damen 
 

  1. Sundl Julia             Murtal                 97  95  97   -   -   -   289  

  2. Reumüller Monika        Murtal                 94  97  97   -   -   -   288  

  3. Loibnegger Karin        Murtal                 97  95  93   -   -   -   285  

  4. Gruber Evelyn           Murtal                 94  92  97   -   -   -   283  

  5. Zelinka Sabine          Mürzzuschlag           96  96  88   -   -   -   280  

  6. Skringer Ingeborg       Leibnitz               89  94  93   -   -   -   276  

  7. Thonhofer Bettina       Mürzzuschlag           89  91  93   -   -   -   273  

  8. Kapfenberger Christine  Mürzzuschlag           91  90  90   -   -   -   271  

  9. Kremer Edith            Graz Umgebung          85  95  87   -   -   -   267  

 10. Ettlbrunner Maria       Mürzzuschlag           93  84  83   -   -   -   260  



 11. Fuchs Gabi              Graz Umgebung          85  87  80   -   -   -   252 /4 

 12. Prietl Gabi             Graz Umgebung          84  83  85   -   -   -   252 /2 

 13. Sorian Gertrud          Graz Umgebung          80  81  89   -   -   -   250  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemein 
 

  1. Murtal 1                        1147  

       Eichmann Günther       289  

       Reumüller Peter        288  

       Breuer Erwin           286  

       Loibnegger Franz       284  

 

  2. Mürzzuschlag I                  1141  

       Staberhofer Helmut     287  

       Ochsenhofer August     285  

       Ganster Manfred        285  

       Haas Viktor            284  

 

  3. Murtal 2                        1134  

       Jansenberger Ekkehard  287  

       Weber Haymo            285  

       Weiss Richard          283  

       Mühlthaler Odo         279  

 

  4. Murtal 3                        1125  

       Bichler Klaus          285  

       Scheiber Robert        283  

       Weitenthaler Markus    282  

       Stalzer Günter         275  

 

  5. Leibnitz                        1100  

       Ehmann Karl Heinz      286  

       Zöhrer Ernst           276  

       Skringer Ingeborg      276  

       Harkam Andreas         262  

 

  6. Deutschlandsberg 1              1086  

       Arbesleitner Gerhard   286  

       Mesch Andreas          274  

       Strametz Georg         265  

       Fröhlich August        261  

 

  7. Graz Umgebung                   1078  

       Schlegl Peter sen.     275  

       Kremer Ralf            273  

       Prügger Franz          266  

       Schlegl Peter jun.     264  

 

  8. Mürzzuschlag II                 1074  

       Lukas Kurt             284  

       Spreitzhofer Martin    277  

       Hirsch Erich           266  

       Eichtinger Siegfried   247  

 

  9. Leoben 2                        1072  

       Kerschbaumer Gustav    285  

       Url Josef              271  

       Pfnadschek Josef       262  

       Gelter Hannes          254  

 

 10. Leoben 1                        1047  

       Schober Thomas         276  

       Pinsker Alexander      260  



       Goritschnig Paul       259  

       Ponggratz Christoph    252  

 

 11. Hartberg 2                      1023  

       Kielnhofer Thomas      266  

       Dornhofer Andreas      265  

       Kerschbaumer Andreas   246  

       Kielnhofer Josef       246  

 

 12. Hartberg 1                       987  

       Jäkel Peter            271  

       Zotter Fritz           253  

       Schiller Bernhard      244  

       Schiesl Karl           219  

Senioren 
 

  1. Leibnitz                        1120  

       Skringer Helmuth       290  

       Trummer Franz          282  

       Vucak Josef            277  

       Wolf Heinz             271  

 

  2. Bruck 1                         1110  

       Ertl Hans Jörg         281  

       Hansmann Max           278  

       Wetzelhütter Hermann   277  

       Pircher Helmut         274  

 

  3. Deutschlandsberg                1108  

       Stelzl Paul            283  

       Meschan Franz          281  

       Steinbauer Franz       279  

       Gross Patritz          265  

 

  4. Murtal                          1102  

       Polding Anton          288  

       Zischmeier Helene      278  

       Kandler Walter         271  

       Zechner Herbert        265  

 

  5. Mürzzuschlag                    1101  

       Neubauer Johann        277  

       Hochörtler Ernst       277  

       Halbauer Gerhard       275  

       Winkler Rupert         272  

 

  6. Bruck 2                         1053  

       Kammerhofer Ludwig     273  

       Mader Gottfried        272  

       Washuber Adolf         259  

       Hofer Ludwig           249  

 

  7. Frohnleiten                      989  

       Arbesleitner Josef     253  

       Leitner Josef          247  

       Lengger Walter         245  

       Pucher Leo             244  

 

  8. Leoben                           810  

       Kerschbaumer Gustav    280  

       Russegger Peter        267  

       Amtmann Karl           263  

       Baumgartner Willi        0  

 

 



Damen 
 

  1. Murtal                          1145  

       Sundl Julia            289  

       Reumüller Monika       288  

       Loibnegger Karin       285  

       Gruber Evelyn          283  

 

  2. Mürzzuschlag                    1084  

       Zelinka Sabine         280  

       Thonhofer Bettina      273  

       Kapfenberger Christin  271  

       Ettlbrunner Maria      260  

 

  3. Graz Umgebung                   1021  

       Kremer Edith           267  

       Fuchs Gabi             252  

       Prietl Gabi            252  

       Sorian Gertrud         250  

 


